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. . Zanderijweg 12,
6717BM Ede
T. 0318-757900

PATCHKABEL OPTISCH ST-ST 1M MULTIMODE 62,5/125UM OM1 DUPLEX € 14,22
Excl. BTW: € 11,75

Afbeeldingen

Beschrijving

Lengte : 1,00 m
Connectoren : ST - ST
Vezel : 62.5/125µm OM1
Kabel : Duplex
Kleur : Oranje
Diameter : 2 x 3mm
Mantel : PVC
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Kwaliteit : Hoge kwaliteit

Productinformatie

Artikelnummer RL1001

Merk Brand

Is on Sale Nee

https://www.eijlander.nl/rl1001-patchkabel-optisch-st-st-1m-multimode-62-5-125um-om1-duplex-a-434252-3294.html

